Mosaic lightihouse picture

Instructions No. 3048
Difficulty: Advanced /47
Working time: 4 Hours

Would you like to make this beautiful lighthouse yourself? It's really easy and you can customise the
lighthouse picture with the stones of your choice. The picture will be an eye-catcher in your home!

This is how you design the
lighthouse image:

For the sand mound, apply mosaic joint filler to the
decorative wooden panel as an adhesive layer and
spread it with a brush. Add coloured sand and leave
everything to dry. You can then remove the excess
sand.

Outline the lighthouse with a pencil to make it easier
to glue the stones later. Now glue the mosaic stones
in place using the mosaic filler.

Tip: The mosaic pieces can be crushed with pliers,
but it is important to wear safety goggles to prevent

splinters from getting into your eyes.

Paint some birds and the boat on the decorative
wooden panel using white craft paint and the
stencil. Finally, glue on the driftwood using mosaic
joint filler.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Article number

695978-01

465786

22953

503730-01

466363

130370

130516

11228

560078-80

120708

612463

Article name

VBS Decorative wooden panel with suspensionapprox. 30 x 40 cm
VBS Broken mosaic

Glass mosaic sweety "Colorful Mix
Coloured sandNature

Mosaic joint filler, transparent

Mosaic tongs

Safety goggles

Stencil "Meer geht immer”

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIWhite

Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3

VBS Driftwood

Qty



