Mosaic lighthouse picture

Instructions No. 3048

Difficulty: Advanced

Working time: 4 Hours

Would you like to make this **beautiful lighthouse** yourself? It's really easy and you can customise the lighthouse picture with the **stones** of your choice. The picture will be an eye-catcher in your home!



This is how you design the lighthouse image:

For the **sand mound**, apply **mosaic joint filler** to the decorative **wooden panel** as an adhesive layer and spread it with a brush. Add coloured sand and leave everything to dry. You can then remove the excess sand.

Outline the **lighthouse** with a pencil to make it easier to glue the **stones** later. Now glue the mosaic stones in place using the mosaic filler.

Tip: The mosaic pieces can be crushed with pliers, but it is important to wear safety goggles to prevent splinters from getting into your eyes.

Paint some birds and the boat on the decorative wooden panel using white **craft paint** and the stencil. Finally, glue on the **driftwood** using mosaic joint filler.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
695978-01	VBS Decorative wooden panel with suspensionapprox. 30 x 40 cm	1
465786	VBS Broken mosaic	1
22953	Glass mosaic sweety "Colorful Mix	1
503730-01	Coloured sandNature	1
466363	Mosaic joint filler, transparent	1
130370	Mosaic tongs	1
130516	Safety goggles	1
11228	Stencil "Meer geht immer"	1
560078-80	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlWhite	1
120708	Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3	1
612463	VBS Driftwood	1